Fire Alarm Systems | ENO 0000 B Fire Service Interface Module
The ENO 0000 B enables the connection of fire service
equipment in compliance with DIN 14675:
• Transmission unit to fire service (AT 2000)
• SD key deposit
• Signal light (BEGA light, BL 200)
• Monitoring of a release device
• 4 freely-programmable relays.

2 x 10 Ω
Max. cable length key deposit 10 m
Cable type key deposit LiYY 10 x 0.5 mm2
Mechanics
Housing material ABS plastic, Polylac PA‑766 (UL94 V‑0)
Housing color Satin finish, anthracite, RAL 7016
Dimensions Approx. 127 x 96 x 60 mm
Weight Approx. 150 g
Environmental conditions
Permitted operating tempera-
ture
-5 °C to 50 °C
Permitted storage tempera-
ture
-20 °C to 60 °C
Permitted relative humidity 95 %, non-condensing
Protection class as per
IEC 60529
IP 30
Ordering Information
ENO 0000 B Fire Service Interface Module
for connecting fire service equipment in com-
pliance with DIN 14675
ENO 0000 B
Accessories
CPA 0000 A Cable Set AT 2000
Used to connect an AT 2000 to the MPC and
the ENO 0000 B.
CPA 0000 A
Americas:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, New York, 14450, USA
Phone: +1 800 289 0096
Fax: +1 585 223 9180
Europe, Middle East, Africa:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002
5600 JB Eindhoven, The Netherlands
Phone: + 31 40 2577 284
Fax: +31 40 2577 330
Asia-Pacific:
Robert Bosch (SEA) Pte Ltd, Security Systems
11 Bishan Street 21
Singapore 573943
Phone: +65 6258 5511